Department Of Nebraska Marine of the Year Recipients

2018

2019
2020
2021
2022

2023

Shon Olson
Jason House
Mike Jirovsky
Larry Kelly

Jerry Boganowski
Larry Cushing

Robert Koenig

Cornhusker Detachment #370
Fremont Area Detachment #1275
Fremont Area Detachment #1275
Central Nebraska Detachment #1455
LCPL Miguel Keith Detachment #609
Cpl Douglas Zoerb Detachment #1466

Cpl Douglas Zoerb Detachment #1466

Department Of Nebraska Associate of the Year Recipients



