Department Of Nebraska Marine of the Year Recipients

2018	Shon Olson	Cornhusker Detachment #370
	Jason House	Fremont Area Detachment #1275
2019	Mike Jirovsky	Fremont Area Detachment #1275
2020	Larry Kelly	Central Nebraska Detachment #1455
2021	Jerry Boganowski	LCPL Miguel Keith Detachment #609
2022	Larry Cushing	Cpl Douglas Zoerb Detachment #1466
2023	Robert Koenig	Cpl Douglas Zoerb Detachment #1466

Department Of Nebraska Associate of the Year Recipients